
Mounting instructions

610230, 610240

Rullställ inkl skäraggregat 

1200, 1500



Mounting instructions

M10x30 M8x65 M8x40 M8 M8
M-S 4,2x14B

                        x4                      x4                           x4                          x8                          x4                 x2

x1

L x1
R x1

x1

x1

x2 x1

x1

x1



 

 

 

Mounting instructions

1

2

With brake

Without brake

M10x30 2x

M8 4x

M8x40 4x



 

Mounting instructions

3

4

L

R

Select height

Select height

Select height

Select height

M8 4x

M8 4x

M8x65 4x



 

 

Mounting instructions

5

M-S 4,2x14B 2x

Align with front edge


